
Passenger car

Motor homes

Motorcycles

House Vehicles

Mopeds

Unconventional Vehicles

Non Commercial Trailers

Non Commercial Trucks

Farm Trucks

Buses

Commercial Trailers

Non-IRP Truck

IRP Commercial Trucks

Transfer

Conversions and Weights

Total License Tax Collected

Interest Earned License Tax

Permissive Tax Collected

Interest Earned Permissive Tax

License Tax Revenue Including Interest

Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest

Total Revenue Including Interest $507,762,391.93

$329,174,837.21

$178,587,554.72

$178,527,335.00

$60,219.72

$178,587,554.72

$328,966,585.82

$208,251.39

$329,174,837.21

$60,649,684.62

$24,619,076.64

$1,318,110.61

$80,551.43

$0.00

$6,345,483.00

$54,976,556.50

$4,910,700.72

$1,291,509.53

$7,888,399.00
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$161,344,584.75

$1,379,328.00

$2,984,941.02

$1,156,291.00

$21,369.00

20162016

1 Ohio Department of Public Safety - Tax Distribution


